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DISINVESTMENT OF PUBLIC SECTOR UNITS
Vivekanand Dr. G.

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the public sector units have weathered the global financial storm better than their private peers;

(b) if so, the details thereof and reasons therefor; and

(c) the reaction of the Government thereto in the context of the ongoing disinvestment of Public Sector Units (PSUs)?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (S.S. PALANIMANICKAM)

(a) No study has been conducted in this regard.

(b)&(c) In view of (a) above, (b) & (c) does not arise.
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